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Susway

The menu of Subway from Madison includes 90 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$7.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Jacob Dudley likes about Subway:
Definitely the best Subway I've been too. Everyone has their act together and are very efficient in the sub making
process. Emanuel is always sharp and quick to prepare the order regardless of how busy they are. read more.
Do you need your food immediately? Then the variety of instant delicacies are exactly what you're looking for for
you.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/madison/subway-1422/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/jacob-1144
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/madison/subway-1422/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/
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Salads

TURKEY ITALIANO

Burgers
B.L.T.

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Tresh Melis®

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT

Hot and Cold Subs

PIZZA SUB

Tresh Tit Choices

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN

ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)
VEGGIE DELITE CALS)

Tresh Mells™

BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT

COLD CUT COMBO
HAM CHEESE MELT

$6.6

$6.4

$5.5

$7.0

$7.7

$5.5

$6.5

$10.0
$7.9

$7.7
$7.6

$5.5
$6.2

\ OVEN ROASTED
S TURKEY HAM

BLACK FOREST HAM
WE HAVE

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP CALS)

EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

These types of dishes are
being served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT
CHICKEN BACON RANCH

ROAST BEEF

Side dishes

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT
CALS)

MISS VICKIE’S JALAPENO CALYS)
LAY’S CLASSIC CALS)

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE CALYS)

MUSSELMAN’S APPLE SAUCE
CALS)

$6.5

$5.6
$6.5

$8.0
$7.9

$7.4
$8.2

$7.0
$6.7
$7.0
$7.0

$6.5
$7.6
$7.1
$7.9

$0.9

$1.8
$1.8
$1.8

$2.0
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CHOCOLATE CHIP CALS)
OATMEAL RAISIN CALS)
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE CALS)

SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR
CALS)

BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL CALS)

Drinks

VITAMINWATER XXX CALYS)
SPRITE CALS)

GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA CALYS)
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE CALS)

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH CALS)

GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH CALS)
DIET COKE CALS)

DASANI WATER CALS)
COCA-COLA CALS)

CHOCOLATE FLAVORED MILK
CALS)

Sandwiches

@ BACON, EGG CHEESE
P 06 cHERSE

TUNA MELT

STEAK CHEESE MELT

SPICY ITALIAN MELT

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT

ITALIAN B.M.T.

MEATBALL MARINARA MELT

ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT

EGG CHEESE

STEAK, EGG CHEESE

$0.9
$0.9
$0.9

$1.8

$1.8

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8

$1.5

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8

$2.4

$5.4
$5.4

$7.1
$7.6
$6.4
$6.9
$6.5
$6.1
$7.1
$5.0
$5.5

VEGGIE DELITE

No Bready Bowls™
STEAK CALI FRESH

BAJA CHICKEN BACON CALS)
B.L.T. CALS)

ALL-AMERICAN CLUB CALS)
SUBWAY CLUB CALS)
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB

TURKEY CALI FRESH

BAJA STEAK JACK

BAJA CHICKEN BACON

BLACK FOREST HAM CALS)
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALS)
CHICKEN BACON RANCH CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA CALS)
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN CALS)
BAJA STEAK JACK CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
CALS)

PIZZA SUB CALS)

ROAST BEEF CALS)
TURKEY CALI FRESH CALS)
TURKEY ITALIANO CALS)
TUNA CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
CALS)

STEAK CHEESE CALS)
STEAK CALI FRESH CALS)

$5.4

$8.7
$12.1
$9.7
$11.0
$11.2
$7.0
$8.4
$7.0
$7.1
$8.4
$10.0
$10.8
$12.1
$8.2
$10.0
$10.0
$8.2
$10.0
$11.0

$10.0

$8.5
$12.4
$13.2
$10.0
$9.6

$10.8

$11.0
$14.4
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ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
CALS)

$10.8 SPICY ITALIAN CALS) $8.4
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -20:30
Tuesday 07:00 -20:30
Wednesday 07:00 -20:30
Thursday 07:00 -20:30
Friday 07:00 -20:30
Saturday 07:00 -20:30
Sunday 07:00 -20:30
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