





https://menulist.menu 19 W Main St, Madison, United States (+1)6082551636







The *menu of Subway* from Madison includes **90** dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$7.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Jacob Dudley</u> likes about Subway:

Definitely the best Subway I've been too. Everyone has their act together and are very efficient in the sub making process. Emanuel is always sharp and quick to prepare the order regardless of how busy they are. <u>read more</u>.

Do you need your food immediately? Then the variety of instant **delicacies** are exactly what you're looking for for you.



Salads		Dishes are prepared with	
TURKEY ITALIANO	\$6.6	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$6.5
Burgers		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$5.6
B.L.T.	\$6.4	WE HAVE	\$6.5
Meat Dishes		Breakfast	
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$5.5	BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)	\$8.0
		BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)	\$7.9
Premium Subs		EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)	\$7.4
STEAK CHEESE	\$7.0	STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)	\$8.2
Fresh Melts®		Chicken	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT	\$7.7	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$7.0
41 - 101101		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.7
Hot and Cold Subs		ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$7.0
PIZZA SUB	\$5.5	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$7.0
Fresh Fit Choices		These types of dishes are	
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN	\$6.5	being served	
Wraps		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$6.5
•	¢10.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT	\$7.6
ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)	\$10.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$7.1
VEGGIE DELITE CALS)	\$7.9	ROAST BEEF	\$7.9
Fresh Melts"		Side dishes	
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT	\$7.7	WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT	
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT	\$7.6	CALS)	\$0.9
41		MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO CALS)	\$1.8
Uncategorized		LAY'S CLASSIC CALS)	\$1.8
COLD CUT COMBO	\$5.5	DORITOS NACHO CHEESE CALS)	\$1.8
HAM CHEESE MELT	\$6.2	MUSSELMAN'S APPLE SAUCE CALS)	\$2.0

1 Contract			
		- 19	

		Zr. X	

CHOCOLA	TE CHIP CALS)	\$0.9	VEGGIE DELITE	\$5.4
OATMEAL	RAISIN CALS)	\$0.9		
RASPBERI	RY CHEESECAKE CALS)	\$0.9	No Bready Bowls"	
SUNCHIPS CALS)	HARVEST CHEDDAR	\$1.8	STEAK CALI FRESH	\$8.7
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL CALS)		\$1.8	BAJA CHICKEN BACON CALS)	\$12.1
•			B.L.T. CALS)	\$9.7
Drinks			ALL-AMERICAN CLUB CALS)	\$11.0
VITAMINW	ATER XXX CALS)	\$2.8	SUBWAY CLUB CALS)	\$11.2
SPRITE CA	•	\$2.8	ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$7.0
	K SWEET TEA CALS)	\$2.8	TURKEY CALI FRESH	\$8.4
	RANGE JUICE CALS)	\$2.8	BAJA STEAK JACK	\$7.0
	IDS SUPER FRUIT	, -	BAJA CHICKEN BACON	\$7.1
PUNCH CA		\$1.5	BLACK FOREST HAM CALS)	\$8.4
GATORAD	E FRUIT PUNCH CALS)	\$2.8	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CALS)	\$10.0
DIET COKE	E CALS)	\$2.8	BUFFALO CHICKEN CALS)	\$10.8
DASANI W	ATER CALS)	\$2.8	CHICKEN BACON RANCH CALS)	\$12.1
COCA-COL	_A CALS)	\$2.8	COLD CUT COMBO CALS)	\$8.2
CHOCOLATE FLAVORED MILK CALS)		\$2.4	GRILLED CHICKEN CALS)	\$10.0
			ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)	\$10.0
Sandwiches			MEATBALL MARINARA CALS)	\$8.2
			OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN CALS)	\$10.0
	BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$5.4	BAJA STEAK JACK CALS)	\$11.0
400	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$5.4	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM CALS)	\$10.0
	TUNA MELT	\$7.1	PIZZA SUB CALS)	\$8.5
STEAK CH	EESE MELT	\$7.6	ROAST BEEF CALS)	\$12.4
SPICY ITAL	LIAN MELT	\$6.4	TURKEY CALI FRESH CALS)	\$13.2
OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY MELT	\$6.9	TURKEY ITALIANO CALS)	\$10.0
ITALIAN B.	M.T.	\$6.5	TUNA CALS)	\$9.6
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT		\$6.1	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.8
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT		\$7.1	CALS)	ΦΤΛ' Ο
EGG CHEESE		\$5.0	STEAK CHEESE CALS)	\$11.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE		\$5.5	STEAK CALI FRESH CALS)	\$14.4



ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN CALS)

\$10.8

SPICY ITALIAN CALS)

\$8.4



Subway

19 W Main St, Madison, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -20:30 Tuesday 07:00 -20:30 Wednesday 07:00 -20:30 Thursday 07:00 -20:30 Friday 07:00 -20:30 Saturday 07:00 -20:30 Sunday 07:00 -20:30

